
ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

112 McPherson County Saije Phelps 97 100 210 407 1 Purple

114 McPherson County Brooklynn Fisher 69 92 215 376 2 Blue

113 McPherson County Isaac Goosey 72 85 215 372 3 Red

126 Ogallala FFA Jasmine Biel 73 73 200 346 4 White

103 Hayes Center Public Schools Ava Hardin 67 97 170 334 5 Green

111 McPherson County Levi Goosey 78 74 170 322 6 Green

115 Thedford High School Whitley Rasmussen 74 63 180 317 7 Green

108 Hayes Center Public Schools Charlotte Broker 77 93 145 315 8

124 Ogallala FFA Story Rasby 68 63 160 291 9

110 McPherson County Brayden McNutt 47 57 185 289 10

107 Hayes Center Public Schools Sydney Mintling 78 62 140 280 11

105 Hayes Center Public Schools Tyler Stewart 61 62 150 273 12

121 Perkins County Colson Uehling 48 57 165 270 13

127 Ogallala FFA John Schwartzkopf 40 41 185 266 14

118 Perkins County Ryan Long 39 34 175 248 15

117 Perkins County Trevor Laber 49 44 155 248 16

122 Perkins County Domanic Williams 25 36 175 236 17

125 Ogallala FFA Peyton Rapp 51 55 125 231 18

106 Hayes Center Public Schools Kesli Cox 47 53 125 225 19

120 Perkins County Tanner Paintin 38 52 120 210 20

116 Perkins County Colton Kroeker 23 22 160 205 21

102 Maxwell Kaitlyn Pedersen 32 31 135 198 22

101 Maxwell Christina Smith 52 45 85 182 23

119 Perkins County Levi Nolt 28 37 105 170 24

123 Sandhills Kora WInkelbauer 49 38 65 152 25

104 Hayes Center Public Schools Isaak Messinger 36 38 75 149 26

2024 AREA 2 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION - Individuals



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

112 McPherson County Saije Phelps 97 100 210 407 1477 1 G/Purple

114 McPherson County Brooklynn Fisher 69 92 215 376 1477 1 G/Purple

113 McPherson County Isaac Goosey 72 85 215 372 1477 1 G/Purple

111 McPherson County Levi Goosey 78 74 170 322 1477 1 G/Purple

103 Hayes Center Public Schools Ava Hardin 67 97 170 334 1202 2 Blue

108 Hayes Center Public Schools Charlotte Broker 77 93 145 315 1202 2 Blue

107 Hayes Center Public Schools Sydney Mintling 78 62 140 280 1202 2 Blue

105 Hayes Center Public Schools Tyler Stewart 61 62 150 273 1202 2 Blue

126 Ogallala FFA Jasmine Biel 73 73 200 346 1134 3 Red

124 Ogallala FFA Story Rasby 68 63 160 291 1134 3 Red

127 Ogallala FFA John Schwartzkopf 40 41 185 266 1134 3 Red

125 Ogallala FFA Peyton Rapp 51 55 125 231 1134 3 Red

121 Perkins County Colson Uehling 48 57 165 270 1002 4 White

118 Perkins County Ryan Long 39 34 175 248 1002 4 White

117 Perkins County Trevor Laber 49 44 155 248 1002 4 White

122 Perkins County Domanic Williams 25 36 175 236 1002 4 White

120 Perkins County Tanner Paintin 38 52 120 210 585 5

116 Perkins County Colton Kroeker 23 22 160 205 585 5

119 Perkins County Levi Nolt 28 37 105 170 585 5

102 Maxwell Kaitlyn Pedersen 32 31 135 198 380 6

101 Maxwell Christina Smith 52 45 85 182 380 6

106 Hayes Center Public Schools Kesli Cox 47 53 125 225 374 7

104 Hayes Center Public Schools Isaak Messinger 36 38 75 149 374 7

115 Thedford High School Whitley Rasmussen 74 63 180 317 317

110 McPherson County Brayden McNutt 47 57 185 289 289

123 Sandhills Kora WInkelbauer 49 38 65 152 152

2024 AREA 2 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION - Team



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

507 Wallace FFA Allyson Kemp 71 58 270 399 1 Purple

580 Arthur County Kacey Wernsman 81 114 190 385 2 Blue

562 Thedford High School Katen Licking 82 76 205 363 3 Red

597 Mullen Hayden Morrison 44 56 245 345 4 White

545 Cody-Kilgore FFA James Walkling 60 71 205 336 5 Green

582 Arthur County Ava Wenzel 103 113 120 336 6 Green

504 Wallace FFA Lydia Friesen 49 64 205 318 7 Green

513 Wallace FFA Regan Martin 70 58 175 303 8 Green

561 Thedford High School Lindsey McIntosh 69 58 175 302 9 Green

603 Sandhills Paizley Zutavern 60 80 160 300 10 Green

591 Mullen Kassidy Cheever 66 53 180 299 11 Green

539 Cody-Kilgore FFA Luke Cooper 56 83 160 299 12 Green

596 Mullen Colin Connealy 66 51 180 297 13 Green

598 Sandhills Cora Martindale 35 66 195 296 14 Green

516 Wallace FFA Cauy Robinson 45 45 200 290 15 Green

559 Thedford High School Grady Licking 65 70 155 290 16 Green

579 Arthur County Emitt Vinton 57 72 160 289 17 Green

543 Cody-Kilgore FFA Lilly Ravenscroft 69 75 135 279 18 Green

538 Cody-Kilgore FFA Logan Pongratz 64 64 150 278 19 Green

563 Thedford High School Cecilia Benscoter 46 41 190 277 20 Green

572 Thedford High School Mary Licking 51 55 170 276 21 Green

509 Wallace FFA Riggin Kettler 56 65 150 271 22 Green

506 Wallace FFA Colby Holm 48 50 170 268 23 Green

512 Wallace FFA Tristan Manary 63 55 150 268 24 Green

547 McPherson County Jailyn Miller 49 48 170 267 25

578 Arthur County Kohl Delatour 44 50 170 264 26

508 Wallace FFA Rally Kettler 53 57 150 260 27

510 Wallace FFA Carson Lange 39 40 180 259 28

515 Wallace FFA Wyatt Robertson 47 52 160 259 29

542 Cody-Kilgore FFA Amanda Pongratz 68 66 125 259 30

540 Cody-Kilgore FFA Isaac Pitkin 73 58 125 256 31

560 Thedford High School Grace Johnston 55 45 155 255 32

595 Mullen Hope Miller 57 53 145 255 33

554 Ogallala FFA Haidyn Rapp 59 56 140 255 34

567 Thedford High School Chandler Pettit 64 50 140 254 35

537 Cody-Kilgore FFA Alex Barnes 52 51 145 248 36

536 Cody-Kilgore FFA Connor Simmons 61 64 115 240 37

581 Arthur County Jackson Vinton 55 62 110 227 38

590 Arthur County Kaleb Allen 39 47 140 226 39

565 Thedford High School Jared Burke 43 42 135 220 40

550 McPherson County Kylee Connelly 43 49 125 217 41

584 Arthur County Eli Vinton 49 43 125 217 42

592 Mullen Chloe Wiese 53 50 110 213 43

502 Wallace FFA Cooper Carey 41 45 125 211 44

2024 AREA 2 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Individuals



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

2024 AREA 2 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Individuals

568 Thedford High School Tate Koubek 35 30 145 210 45

564 Thedford High School Henry Dahlberg 58 46 105 209 46

501 Wallace FFA Brandy Bryant 51 50 105 206 47

553 Ogallala FFA Ryder Rezac 39 40 120 199 48

535 Cody-Kilgore FFA Bentley Ford 44 54 100 198 49

548 McPherson County Cooper Hill 55 47 95 197 50

527 Hayes Center Public Schools Braydon Cox 54 47 95 196 51

588 Arthur County Alvaro Hermosillo 30 21 135 186 52

533 Cody-Kilgore FFA Holden Moreland 39 46 100 185 53

528 Hayes Center Public Schools Cyrus Rodreguiz 35 34 110 179 54

573 Thedford High School Emerson Pettit 42 56 80 178 55

600 Sandhills Aaron Hall 33 41 100 174 56

586 Arthur County Tanner Haynes 38 40 95 173 57

583 Arthur County Kaylee Wilson 27 0 145 172 58

593 Mullen Cort Cox 29 43 100 172 59

541 Cody-Kilgore FFA Mikena Sterkel 42 40 90 172 60

525 Hayes Center Public Schools Kaylee Stewart 35 35 100 170 61

602 Sandhills Tristen Swisher 57 63 50 170 62

571 Thedford High School Danica Burke 42 32 95 169 63

585 Arthur County Elivia Vinton 43 38 85 166 64

511 Wallace FFA Elizabeth Lundvall 47 43 75 165 65

546 Cody-Kilgore FFA Emiliano Garza 32 32 100 164 66

503 Wallace FFA Jordyn Dickau 41 40 80 161 67

544 Cody-Kilgore FFA Wesley Willert 37 31 90 158 68

555 Ogallala FFA Shaydyn Rasby 34 39 85 158 69

557 Thedford High School Trey Osienger 19 27 110 156 70

599 Sandhills Ella Held 28 43 85 156 71

589 Arthur County Koree Daly 35 36 85 156 72

517 Wallace FFA Ethan Sauser 47 36 70 153 73

526 Hayes Center Public Schools Keenan Richards 26 24 100 150 74

549 McPherson County Pierce Phelps 35 40 75 150 75

576 Thedford High School Gabriel Vogt 37 28 80 145 76

558 Thedford High School Hunter Harms 40 35 70 145 77

566 Thedford High School Carter Anderson 37 47 60 144 78

529 Hayes Center Public Schools Bentley Broz 27 28 85 140 79

601 Sandhills Colten Leach 29 31 80 140 80

552 McPherson County Toby Sward 31 37 70 138 81

514 Wallace FFA Brooklyn Rawlings 43 30 65 138 82

604 Thedford High School Maciel Vargas 42 25 70 137 83

575 Thedford High School Luke McIntosh 36 41 60 137 84

505 Wallace FFA Bradley Hanson 32 29 75 136 85

551 McPherson County Lance Viter 30 45 60 135 86

594 Mullen Oakes Miller 49 49 35 133 87

587 Arthur County Brody Beckwith 33 28 50 111 88



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

2024 AREA 2 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Individuals

524 Hayes Center Public Schools Mason Loomis 34 22 40 96 89

570 Thedford High School Wesley Carr 14 21 60 95 90

577 Arthur County Kody Carpenter 0 31 55 86 91

574 Thedford High School Maddox Cooksley 37 31 0 68 92

520 Hayes Center Public Schools Quiad Brott 0 0 45 45 93



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

507 Wallace FFA Allyson Kemp 71 58 270 399 1310 1 Purple

504 Wallace FFA Lydia Friesen 49 64 205 318 1310 1 Purple

513 Wallace FFA Regan Martin 70 58 175 303 1310 1 Purple

516 Wallace FFA Cauy Robinson 45 45 200 290 1310 1 Purple

580 Arthur County Kacey Wernsman 81 114 190 385 1274 2 Blue

582 Arthur County Ava Wenzel 103 113 120 336 1274 2 Blue

579 Arthur County Emitt Vinton 57 72 160 289 1274 2 Blue

578 Arthur County Kohl Delatour 44 50 170 264 1274 2 Blue

562 Thedford High School Katen Licking 82 76 205 363 1232 3 Red

561 Thedford High School Lindsey McIntosh 69 58 175 302 1232 3 Red

559 Thedford High School Grady Licking 65 70 155 290 1232 3 Red

563 Thedford High School Cecilia Benscoter 46 41 190 277 1232 3 Red

597 Mullen Hayden Morrison 44 56 245 345 1196 4 White

591 Mullen Kassidy Cheever 66 53 180 299 1196 4 White

596 Mullen Colin Connealy 66 51 180 297 1196 4 White

595 Mullen Hope Miller 57 53 145 255 1196 4 White

545 Cody-Kilgore FFA James Walkling 60 71 205 336 1192 5

539 Cody-Kilgore FFA Luke Cooper 56 83 160 299 1192 5

543 Cody-Kilgore FFA Lilly Ravenscroft 69 75 135 279 1192 5

538 Cody-Kilgore FFA Logan Pongratz 64 64 150 278 1192 5

509 Wallace FFA Riggin Kettler 56 65 150 271 1067 6

506 Wallace FFA Colby Holm 48 50 170 268 1067 6

512 Wallace FFA Tristan Manary 63 55 150 268 1067 6

508 Wallace FFA Rally Kettler 53 57 150 260 1067 6

572 Thedford High School Mary Licking 51 55 170 276 1005 7

560 Thedford High School Grace Johnston 55 45 155 255 1005 7

567 Thedford High School Chandler Pettit 64 50 140 254 1005 7

565 Thedford High School Jared Burke 43 42 135 220 1005 7

542 Cody-Kilgore FFA Amanda Pongratz 68 66 125 259 1003 8

540 Cody-Kilgore FFA Isaac Pitkin 73 58 125 256 1003 8

537 Cody-Kilgore FFA Alex Barnes 52 51 145 248 1003 8

536 Cody-Kilgore FFA Connor Simmons 61 64 115 240 1003 8

603 Sandhills Paizley Zutavern 60 80 160 300 940 9

598 Sandhills Cora Martindale 35 66 195 296 940 9

600 Sandhills Aaron Hall 33 41 100 174 940 9

602 Sandhills Tristen Swisher 57 63 50 170 940 9

510 Wallace FFA Carson Lange 39 40 180 259 935 10

515 Wallace FFA Wyatt Robertson 47 52 160 259 935 10

502 Wallace FFA Cooper Carey 41 45 125 211 935 10

501 Wallace FFA Brandy Bryant 51 50 105 206 935 10

581 Arthur County Jackson Vinton 55 62 110 227 856 11

590 Arthur County Kaleb Allen 39 47 140 226 856 11

584 Arthur County Eli Vinton 49 43 125 217 856 11

588 Arthur County Alvaro Hermosillo 30 21 135 186 856 11

2024 AREA 2 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Team



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

2024 AREA 2 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Team

547 McPherson County Jailyn Miller 49 48 170 267 831 12

550 McPherson County Kylee Connelly 43 49 125 217 831 12

548 McPherson County Cooper Hill 55 47 95 197 831 12

549 McPherson County Pierce Phelps 35 40 75 150 831 12

568 Thedford High School Tate Koubek 35 30 145 210 964 13

564 Thedford High School Henry Dahlberg 58 46 105 209 766 13

573 Thedford High School Emerson Pettit 42 56 80 178 766 13

571 Thedford High School Danica Burke 42 32 95 169 766 13

535 Cody-Kilgore FFA Bentley Ford 44 54 100 198 719 14

533 Cody-Kilgore FFA Holden Moreland 39 46 100 185 719 14

541 Cody-Kilgore FFA Mikena Sterkel 42 40 90 172 719 14

546 Cody-Kilgore FFA Emiliano Garza 32 32 100 164 719 14

527 Hayes Center Public Schools Braydon Cox 54 47 95 196 695 15

528 Hayes Center Public Schools Cyrus Rodreguiz 35 34 110 179 695 15

525 Hayes Center Public Schools Kaylee Stewart 35 35 100 170 695 15

526 Hayes Center Public Schools Keenan Richards 26 24 100 150 695 15

586 Arthur County Tanner Haynes 38 40 95 173 667 16

583 Arthur County Kaylee Wilson 27 0 145 172 667 16

585 Arthur County Elivia Vinton 43 38 85 166 667 16

589 Arthur County Koree Daly 35 36 85 156 667 16

511 Wallace FFA Elizabeth Lundvall 47 43 75 165 617 17

503 Wallace FFA Jordyn Dickau 41 40 80 161 617 17

517 Wallace FFA Ethan Sauser 47 36 70 153 617 17

514 Wallace FFA Brooklyn Rawlings 43 30 65 138 617 17

554 Ogallala FFA Haidyn Rapp 59 56 140 255 612 18

553 Ogallala FFA Ryder Rezac 39 40 120 199 612 18

555 Ogallala FFA Shaydyn Rasby 34 39 85 158 612 18

557 Thedford High School Trey Osienger 19 27 110 156 590 19

576 Thedford High School Gabriel Vogt 37 28 80 145 590 19

558 Thedford High School Hunter Harms 40 35 70 145 590 19

566 Thedford High School Carter Anderson 37 47 60 144 590 19

592 Mullen Chloe Wiese 53 50 110 213 518 20

593 Mullen Cort Cox 29 43 100 172 518 20

594 Mullen Oakes Miller 49 49 35 133 518 20

604 Thedford High School Maciel Vargas 42 25 70 137 437 21

575 Thedford High School Luke McIntosh 36 41 60 137 437 21

570 Thedford High School Wesley Carr 14 21 60 95 437 21

574 Thedford High School Maddox Cooksley 37 31 0 68 437 21

599 Sandhills Ella Held 28 43 85 156 296 22

601 Sandhills Colten Leach 29 31 80 140 296 22

529 Hayes Center Public Schools Bentley Broz 27 28 85 140 281 23

524 Hayes Center Public Schools Mason Loomis 34 22 40 96 281 23

520 Hayes Center Public Schools Quiad Brott 0 0 45 45 281 23

552 McPherson County Toby Sward 31 37 70 138 273 24



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

2024 AREA 2 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Team

551 McPherson County Lance Viter 30 45 60 135 273 24

587 Arthur County Brody Beckwith 33 28 50 111 197 25

577 Arthur County Kody Carpenter 0 31 55 86 197 25

544 Cody-Kilgore FFA Wesley Willert 37 31 90 158 158

505 Wallace FFA Bradley Hanson 32 29 75 136 136



ID # School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

1 Cody-Kilgore FFA Justin Nollette 99 116 245 460 Purple

2 McPherson County Evey Choat 112 113 230 455 Blue

3 Arthur County Kris Rut 92 98 180 370 Red

4 Sandhills Andra Smith 76 93 169 White

2024 AREA 2 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

ADULT DIVISION


